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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Ole Miss 276  283  297       856  -8 
2  2  T2   South Carolina 283  283  293       859  -5 

T7  3  T2   Michigan 287  283  289       859  -5 
T3  4  4   Auburn 285  287  293       865  +1 
12  T10  5   Florida State 291  293  283       867  +3 
T3  5  6   Georgia 285  288  298       871  +7 
T5  6  7   Clemson 286  291  297       874  +10 
T5  9  8   Georgia Southern 286  294  296       876  +12 
11  12  9   Wake Forest 290  295  293       878  +14 
10  T7  10   Alabama 289  289  302       880  +16 
T7  T7  11   Oklahoma State 287  291  304       882  +18 
T7  T10  12   Augusta 287  297  301       885  +21 

T16  13  13   South Florida 299  293  300       892  +28 
T14  15  14   Furman 298  299  297       894  +30 
T14  14  15   Virginia Tech 298  298  300       896  +32 
13  16  16   Louisville 296  303  303       902  +38 

T16  17  17   Coastal Carolina 299  307  315       921  +57 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T12 1   Mirabel Ting  Florida State  68   74  67       209  -7   
3 T2   Hannah Darling  South Carolina  70   67  74       211  -5   
2 T2   LoraLie Cowart  Georgia  69   67  75       211  -5   
1 T2   Natacha Husted  Ole Miss  66   69  76       211  -5   

T12 5   Caitlyn Macnab  Ole Miss  71   71  70       212  -4   
4 T6   Sophie Linder  Ole Miss  66   72  75       213  -3   

T12 T6   Megan Schofill  Auburn  68   74  71       213  -3   
5 T8   Hailey Borja  Michigan  72   67  75       214  -2   

T10 T8   Napabhach Boon-In  Augusta  69   72  73       214  -2   
T6 T8   Abby Newton  Georgia Southern  70   70  74       214  -2   
T6 T8   Mia Sandtorv Lussand  South Carolina  70   70  74       214  -2   
T12 T8   Sidney Yermish  Michigan  68   74  72       214  -2   
T6 T8   Louise Reau  Georgia Southern  68   72  74       214  -2   
T27 T14   Anna Foster  Auburn  74   71  70       215  -1   
T20 T14   Maddison Hinson-Tolchard  Oklahoma State  68   76  71       215  -1   
T17 T14   Melanie Green  South Florida  72   71  72       215  -1   
T17 T17   Monet Chun  Michigan  74   69  73       216  E   
T54 T17   Becca DiNunzio *  Virginia Tech  74   74  68       216  E   
T20 T17   Caterina Don  Georgia  71   73  72       216  E   
T6 T17   Thitaporn Saithip  Oklahoma State  70   70  76       216  E   
T27 T17   Vairana Heck  South Carolina  71   74  71       216  E   
T12 T17   Harriet Lockley  Alabama  71   71  74       216  E   
T17 T23   Audrey Ryu  Furman  72   71  74       217  +1   
T43 T23   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  72   75  70       217  +1   
T34 T23   Anna Morgan  Furman  73   73  71       217  +1   
T43 T23   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  74   73  70       217  +1   
T27 T27   Alice Hodge  Florida State  75   70  73       218  +2   
T20 T27   Annabelle Pancake  Clemson  69   75  74       218  +2   
T34 T27   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  72   74  72       218  +2   
T20 T27   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina  72   72  74       218  +2   
T27 T27   Natachanok Tunwannarux  Georgia  71   74  73       218  +2   
T34 T27   Nicole Gal *  Ole Miss  73   73  72       218  +2   
T34 T27   Sydney Roberts  Clemson  71   75  72       218  +2   
T34 T34   Sydney Sung  Michigan  73   73  73       219  +3   
T20 T34   Chloe Holder  Clemson  73   71  75       219  +3   
T43 T34   Ariana Carvalho *  Augusta  70   77  72       219  +3   
T27 T37   Elina Sinz  Alabama  76   69  75       220  +4   
T20 T37   Casey Weidenfeld  Auburn  71   73  76       220  +4   
T43 T39   Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest  73   74  74       221  +5   
T27 T39   Isabella Rawl  Clemson  73   72  76       221  +5   
T43 T39   Sophia Burnett *  South Carolina  74   73  74       221  +5   
T34 T39   Victoria Zheng  Augusta  72   74  75       221  +5   
T27 T39   Anna Davis  Auburn  76   69  76       221  +5   
T54 T44   Maylis Lamoure  South Carolina  74   74  74       222  +6   
T68 T44   Lauren Sung  Michigan  74   77  71       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T20 T44   Haley Yerxa *  Georgia Southern  71   73  78       222  +6   
T43 T47   Sarah Edwards  Alabama  73   74  76       223  +7   
T34 T47   Brooke Rivers  Wake Forest  72   74  77       223  +7   
T43 T47   Alyssa Montgomery  South Florida  74   73  76       223  +7   
T64 T47   Hannah Karg  Coastal Carolina  75   75  73       223  +7   
T10 T47   Ellie Bushnell  Oklahoma State  71   70  82       223  +7   
T43 T52   Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen  Wake Forest  74   73  77       224  +8   
T43 T52   Morgan Ketchum  Virginia Tech  74   73  77       224  +8   
T54 T52   Caroline Crumrine  Furman  73   75  76       224  +8   
T34 T52   Andrea Lignell  Ole Miss  75   71  78       224  +8   
T43 T52   Melena Barrientos  Clemson  74   73  77       224  +8   
T54 T52   Sara Sarrion  Coastal Carolina  72   76  76       224  +8   
T54 T58   Alizee Vidal  South Florida  75   73  77       225  +9   
T64 T58   Emily Mathews  Virginia Tech  76   74  75       225  +9   
T34 T58   Katie Cranston  Auburn  72   74  79       225  +9   
T54 T58   Kaitlyn Schroeder  Alabama  73   75  77       225  +9   
T54 T62   Napat Lertsadwattana  Georgia  74   74  78       226  +10   
T73 T62   Valentine Delon  Virginia Tech  72   80  74       226  +10   
T68 T62   Katherine Lemke  Virginia Tech  76   75  75       226  +10   
T64 T62   Justine Fournand  Ole Miss  73   77  76       226  +10   
T54 T62   Taylor Kehoe  Alabama  72   76  78       226  +10   
T76 T62   Katherine Cook  Florida State  77   76  73       226  +10   
T68 T62   Kennedy Carroll  Augusta  75   76  75       226  +10   
T73 T69   Kaylah Williams  Florida State  74   78  75       227  +11   
T62 T69   Daniela Burgos  Augusta  74   75  78       227  +11   
T64 T69   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  75   75  77       227  +11   
T68 T72   Rylee Suttor  Louisville  75   76  77       228  +12   
T62 T72   Emma Charles  Augusta  72   77  79       228  +12   
T43 T72   Varatkarn Kunkaew  Coastal Carolina  73   74  81       228  +12   
T68 T75   Beatriz Barrios  Louisville  74   77  79       230  +14   
T79 T75   Regina Plascencia  Georgia Southern  75   80  75       230  +14   
T85 T75   Karlee Vardas  Georgia Southern  84   73  73       230  +14   
78 T75   Symone Henriques  Virginia Tech  78   76  76       230  +14   

T82 79   Emma Falcher  South Florida  80   76  75       231  +15   
T73 80   Alexandra Stevenson  Georgia Southern  73   79  80       232  +16   
T82 T81   Leonor Medeiros  South Florida  78   78  77       233  +17   
T79 T81   Savannah De Bock  Georgia  79   76  78       233  +17   
T76 T81   Marta Silchenko  Oklahoma State  78   75  80       233  +17   
T85 T84   Mattison Frick *  Alabama  82   75  77       234  +18   
T79 T84   Katherine Schuster *  Clemson  72   83  79       234  +18   
88 86   Alise Knudson  Furman  80   80  76       236  +20   
90 T87   Kelsi Mauzy  Furman  82   80  76       238  +22   
89 T87   Angelica Pfefferkorn  Oklahoma State  81   80  77       238  +22 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T82 89   Gabbi Bentancourt  Louisville  79   77  86       242  +26   
T85 90   Sammie Miller *  Oklahoma State  79   78  88       245  +29   
T91 T91   Isabella Galla  Coastal Carolina  79   84  85       248  +32   
T91 T91   Luisa Gibson  Coastal Carolina  81   82  85       248  +32   
93 -    Macy Pate  Wake Forest  73  D  70       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Ole Miss 276 283 297 856

T2 Natacha Husted (3) 66 69 76 211

5 Caitlyn Macnab (1) 71 71 70 212

T6 Sophie Linder (4) 66 72 75 213

T52 Andrea Lignell (5) 75 71 78 224

T62 Justine Fournand (2) 73 77 76 226

T2 South Carolina 283 283 293 859

T2 Hannah Darling (1) 70 67 74 211

T8 Mia Sandtorv Lussand (4) 70 70 74 214

T17 Vairana Heck (3) 71 74 71 216

T27 Louise Rydqvist (2) 72 72 74 218

T44 Maylis Lamoure (5) 74 74 74 222

T2 Michigan 287 283 289 859

T8 Hailey Borja (1) 72 67 75 214

T8 Sidney Yermish (2) 68 74 72 214

T17 Monet Chun (3) 74 69 73 216

T34 Sydney Sung (4) 73 73 73 219

T44 Lauren Sung (5) 74 77 71 222

4 Auburn 285 287 293 865

T6 Megan Schofill (3) 68 74 71 213

T14 Anna Foster (4) 74 71 70 215

T37 Casey Weidenfeld (1) 71 73 76 220

T39 Anna Davis (2) 76 69 76 221

T58 Katie Cranston (5) 72 74 79 225

5 Florida State 291 293 283 867

1 Mirabel Ting (1) 68 74 67 209

T23 Charlotte Heath (2) 74 73 70 217

T27 Alice Hodge (3) 75 70 73 218

T62 Katherine Cook (5) 77 76 73 226

T69 Kaylah Williams (4) 74 78 75 227

6 Georgia 285 288 298 871

T2 LoraLie Cowart (4) 69 67 75 211

T17 Caterina Don (1) 71 73 72 216

T27 Natachanok Tunwannarux (2) 71 74 73 218

T62 Napat Lertsadwattana (5) 74 74 78 226

T81 Savannah De Bock (3) 79 76 78 233

7 Clemson 286 291 297 874

T27 Annabelle Pancake (4) 69 75 74 218

T27 Sydney Roberts (5) 71 75 72 218

T34 Chloe Holder (1) 73 71 75 219

T39 Isabella Rawl (2) 73 72 76 221

T52 Melena Barrientos (3) 74 73 77 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Georgia Southern 286 294 296 876

T8 Abby Newton (1) 70 70 74 214

T8 Louise Reau (2) 68 72 74 214

T75 Karlee Vardas (3) 84 73 73 230

T75 Regina Plascencia (5) 75 80 75 230

80 Alexandra Stevenson (4) 73 79 80 232

9 Wake Forest 290 295 293 878

T27 Rachel Kuehn (3) 72 74 72 218

T39 Mimi Rhodes (5) 73 74 74 221

T47 Brooke Rivers (2) 72 74 77 223

T52 Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen (4) 74 73 77 224

93 Macy Pate (1) 73 0 70 143

10 Alabama 289 289 302 880

T17 Harriet Lockley (5) 71 71 74 216

T37 Elina Sinz (3) 76 69 75 220

T47 Sarah Edwards (1) 73 74 76 223

T58 Kaitlyn Schroeder (2) 73 75 77 225

T62 Taylor Kehoe (4) 72 76 78 226

11 Oklahoma State 287 291 304 882

T14 Maddison Hinson-Tolchard (1) 68 76 71 215

T17 Thitaporn Saithip (4) 70 70 76 216

T47 Ellie Bushnell (2) 71 70 82 223

T81 Marta Silchenko (3) 78 75 80 233

T87 Angelica Pfefferkorn (5) 81 80 77 238

12 Augusta 287 297 301 885

T8 Napabhach Boon-In (5) 69 72 73 214

T39 Victoria Zheng (2) 72 74 75 221

T62 Kennedy Carroll (1) 75 76 75 226

T69 Daniela Burgos (3) 74 75 78 227

T72 Emma Charles (4) 72 77 79 228

13 South Florida 299 293 300 892

T14 Melanie Green (1) 72 71 72 215

T47 Alyssa Montgomery (3) 74 73 76 223

T58 Alizee Vidal (4) 75 73 77 225

79 Emma Falcher (2) 80 76 75 231

T81 Leonor Medeiros (5) 78 78 77 233

14 Furman 298 299 297 894

T23 Anna Morgan (1) 73 73 71 217

T23 Audrey Ryu (2) 72 71 74 217

T52 Caroline Crumrine (4) 73 75 76 224

86 Alise Knudson (3) 80 80 76 236

T87 Kelsi Mauzy (5) 82 80 76 238

15 Virginia Tech 298 298 300 896

T52 Morgan Ketchum (1) 74 73 77 224

T58 Emily Mathews (2) 76 74 75 225

T62 Valentine Delon (3) 72 80 74 226

T62 Katherine Lemke (4) 76 75 75 226

T75 Symone Henriques (5) 78 76 76 230

16 Louisville 296 303 303 902

T23 Hana Ryskova (1) 72 75 70 217

T69 Carmen Griffiths (2) 75 75 77 227

T72 Rylee Suttor (3) 75 76 77 228

T75 Beatriz Barrios (4) 74 77 79 230

89 Gabbi Bentancourt (5) 79 77 86 242

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Coastal Carolina 299 307 315 921

T47 Hannah Karg (1) 75 75 73 223

T52 Sara Sarrion (3) 72 76 76 224

T72 Varatkarn Kunkaew (2) 73 74 81 228

T91 Luisa Gibson (4) 81 82 85 248

T91 Isabella Galla (5) 79 84 85 248
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T17 Becca DiNunzio (Virginia Tech) 74 74 68 216

T27 Nicole Gal (Ole Miss) 73 73 72 218

T34 Ariana Carvalho (Augusta) 70 77 72 219

T39 Sophia Burnett (South Carolina) 74 73 74 221

T44 Haley Yerxa (Georgia Southern) 71 73 78 222

T84 Mattison Frick (Alabama) 82 75 77 234

T84 Katherine Schuster (Clemson) 72 83 79 234

90 Sammie Miller (Oklahoma State) 79 78 88 245
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